

Cellularline Rider Pro - Universal

Brand : Cellularline Product code: BIKEHOLDERPROK

Product name: Rider Pro - Universal

- Also for larger smartphones. Guaranteed compatible with smartphones from 4 to 6.5 inches
- Can be adjusted. For handlebars 2 to 3 cm in diameter
- The pack includes: USB-A magnetic cable for charging an Apple Watch, Silicone holder, Instructions
- Theft-proof. Practical anti-theft release system
- Use your smartphone on the go. Strong and resistant handlebar holder

Rider Pro - Universal

Cellularline Rider Pro - Universal:

RIDER PRO is Cellularline's strong and resistant handlebar holder that's compatible with smartphones measuring 4 to 6.5 inches. Fitted with an adjustable clamp, Rider Pro can be installed on handlebars from 2 to 3 cm in diameter. The holder's base rotates 360°, while it can be released from the clamp and removed from the handlebars, so you can stow it away when it's not in use. To provide your smartphone with the best protection, Rider Pro is also covered with soft, scratchproof silicone.





Design		Weight & dimensions	
Mobile device type * Mob Proper use * Bicy Material * Silic Device mount type * Clan Product colour * Blace	Passive holder Mobile phone/Smartphone Bicycle Silicone Clamp mount Black Horizontal/Vertical	Width Depth Height Weight Packaging content	130 mm 72 mm 100 mm 243 g
		Batteries included	×
Ergonomics		Packaging data	
Angle of rotation Minimum screen size Maximum screen size	360° 10.2 cm (4") 16.5 cm (6.5")	Cables included Quantity per pack Package width	USB 1 pc(s) 40 mm 157 mm
Power		Package depth Package height	157 mm
Built-in charger	×	Package weight	275 g
Wireless charging	×	Technical details	
		Warranty period	2 year(s)



8018080379727

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.